Name

Julia Hawkins
Julia Hawkins

Julia Hawkins

Orville Rogers
Orville Rogers
Orville Rogers
Orville Rogers
Orville Rogers
Everett Hosack
Everett Hosack
Everett Hosack

Orville Rogers
Orville Rogers
Orville Rogers

1/0 = Indoor / Outdoor

Year

2018
2018

2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2002
2002
2002

2018
2018
2018

Age 100 Meet Records at USA Nationals (as of Aug 18, 2025)

Date (Start)

3/16/2018
3/16/2018

7/13/2017

3/16/2018
3/16/2018
3/16/2018
3/16/2018
3/16/2018
3/22/2002
3/22/2002
3/22/2002

7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018

1/0

Age

W100
W100

W100

M100
M100
M100
M100
M100
M100
M100
M100

M100
M100
M100

M/W

==

=

=TT

==L

Discipline

60 M
SP

100 M

60 M
200 M
400 M
800 M
1500 M

SP
WT
SWT

100 M
200 M
400 M

Mark

24.79
2.77

40.12

19.13
1:40.94
4:16.90
9:56.44

20:00.91
3.52
5.10
221

40.09
2:02.37
5:07.26

Wind

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0.0
0.2
N/A
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USA Masters Nationals

USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals



