

Age 100 Meet Records at USA Nationals (as of Aug 18, 2025)

Name	Year	Date (Start)	I / O	Age	M/W	Discipline	Mark	Wind	
Julia Hawkins	2018	3/16/2018	I	W100	W	60 M	24.79	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Julia Hawkins	2018	3/16/2018	I	W100	W	SP	2.77	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Julia Hawkins	2017	7/13/2017	O	W100	W	100 M	40.12	-0.5	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2018	3/16/2018	I	M100	M	60 M	19.13	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2018	3/16/2018	I	M100	M	200 M	1:40.94	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2018	3/16/2018	I	M100	M	400 M	4:16.90	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2018	3/16/2018	I	M100	M	800 M	9:56.44	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2018	3/16/2018	I	M100	M	1500 M	20:00.91	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Everett Hosack	2002	3/22/2002	I	M100	M	SP	3.52	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Everett Hosack	2002	3/22/2002	I	M100	M	WT	5.10	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Everett Hosack	2002	3/22/2002	I	M100	M	SWT	2.21	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2018	7/26/2018	O	M100	M	100 M	40.09	0.0	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2018	7/26/2018	O	M100	M	200 M	2:02.37	0.2	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2018	7/26/2018	O	M100	M	400 M	5:07.26	N/A	USA Masters Nationals

I/O = Indoor / Outdoor